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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

F4 - SENIOR
2a PROVA-F4S
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:29:48

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

04/05/2024 15:50 .

I
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 55.827 +0.518 16:40:08.700 5 56.105 +0.394 16:34:35.3"
(117) ROBERTO CASTRO 12 55.393 +0.084 16:41:04.093 6 57.935 +2.224 16:35:33.27
1 52.313 _2.997 16:30:47.470 13 55.650 +0.341 16:41:59.743 7 56.496 +0.785 16:36:29.77
2 57.000 +1.690 16:31:44.470 14 16:42:55.052 8 56.497 +0.786 16:37:26.26
3 56.703 +1.393 16:32:41.173 15 55.312 +0.003 16:43:50.364 9 55.771 +0.060 16:38:22.0-
4 56.482 +1.172 16:33:37.655 16 57.420 +2.111 16:44:47.784 10 16:39:17.74
5 56.271 +0.961 16:34:33.926 11 55.781 +0.070 16:40:13.5¢
6 55.576 +0.266 16:35:29.502 (82) GIVAGO NUNES 12 55.736 +0.025 16:41:09.2€
7 55.743 +0.433 16:36:25.245 1 56.150 +0.551 16:30:45.217 13 55.833 +0.122 16:42:05.0¢
8 55.613 +0.303 16:37:20.858 2 57.276 +1.677 16:31:42.493 14 55.972 +0.261 16:43:01.07
9 55.311 +0.001 16:38:16.169 3 57.243 +1.644 16:32:39.736 15 56.211 +0.500 16:43:57.2¢
10 IEETIE 16:39:11.479 4 56.346 +0.747 16:33:36.082 16 55.823 +0.112 16:44:53.1(
11 55.605 +0.295 16:40:07.084 5 56.414 +0.815 16:34:32.496
12 55.433 +0.123 16:41:02.517 6 56.071 +0.472 16:35:28.567 (55) CADU GUIMARAES
13 55.553 +0.243 16:41:58.070 7 56.275 +0.676 16:36:24.842 1 54.762 -0.618 16:30:48.8
14 55.452 +0.142 16:42:53.522 8 55.951 +0.352 16:37:20.793 2 56.974 +1.594 16:31:45.81
15 55.489 +0.179 16:43:49.011 9 56.092 +0.493 16:38:16.885 3 57.394 +2.014 16:32:43.2(
16 56.413 +1.103 16:44:45.424 10 55.699 +0.100 16:39:12.584 4 56.322 +0.942 16:33:39.5°
1 55.866 +0.267 16:40:08.450 5 55.902 +0.522 16:34:35.4"
(727) JOAO GUIMARO 12 56.046 +0.447 16:41:04.496 6 57.571 +2.191 16:35:33.0(
1 54.834 -0.634 16:30:46.049 (Kl 55599 | 16:42:00.095 7 56.578 +1.198 16:36:29.5¢
2 57.055 +1.587 16:31:43.104 14 55.652 +0.053 16:42:55.747 8 55.706 +0.326 16:37:25.2¢
3 57.568 +2.100 16:32:40.672 15 55.643 +0.044 16:43:51.390 9 55.558 +0.178 16:38:20.8
4 56.074 +0.606 16:33:36.746 16 56.826 +1.227 16:44:48.216 10 55.610 +0.230 16:39:16.4¢
5 56.391 +0.923 16:34:33.137 11 55.563 +0.183 16:40:12.0"
6 55.736 +0.268 16:35:28.873 (61) WILLIAN PARIZZI 12 55.624 +0.244 16:41:07.6¢
7 55.693 +0.225 16:36:24.566 1 54.447 -1.294 16:30:45.504 13 55.488 +0.108 16:42:03.17
8 55.978 +0.510 16:37:20.544 2 57.383 +1.642 16:31:42.887 14 16:42:58.5°
9 55.537 +0.069 16:38:16.081 3 57.939 +2.198 16:32:40.826 15 55.553 +0.173 16:43:54.0¢
10 55.961 +0.493 16:39:12.042 4 56.139 +0.398 16:33:36.965 16 56.057 +0.677 16:44:50.12
11 55.673 +0.205 16:40:07.715 5 57.218 +1.477 16:34:34.183
12 55.581 +0.113 16:41:03.296 6 56.467 +0.726 16:35:30.650 (110) GUILHERME CAMPOS
13 55.523 +0.055 16:41:58.819 7 56.228 +0.487 16:36:26.878 1 54.613 -0.718 16:30:47.94
14 55.525 +0.057 16:42:54.344 8 56.052 +0.311 16:37:22.930 2 57.127 +1.796 16:31:45.0¢€
15 16:43:49.812 9 56.057 +0.316 16:38:18.987 3 57.250 +1.919 16:32:42.31
16 55.872 +0.404 16:44:45.684 10 55.929 +0.188 16:39:14.916 4 56.560 +1.229 16:33:38.87
1 55.763 +0.022 16:40:10.679 5 56.182 +0.851 16:34:35.05
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 12 55.844 +0.103 16:41:06.523 6 57.652 +2.321 16:35:32.7°
1 54.259 1177 16:30:44.110 13 55.798 +0.057 16:42:02.321 7 56.080 +0.749 16:36:28.7¢
2 57.340 +1.904 16:31:41.450 14 55.849 +0.108 16:42:58.170 8 55.753 +0.422 16:37:24.5¢
3 56.731 +1.295 16:32:38.181 15 16:43:53.911 9 55.943 +0.612 16:38:20.4¢
4 56.712 +1.276 16:33:34.893 16 56.482 +0.741 16:44:50.393 10 55.755 +0.424 16:39:16.2¢
5 56.337 +0.901 16:34:31.230 1 55.976 +0.645 16:40:12.21
6 56.202 +0.766 16:35:27.432 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE 12 55.583 +0.252 16:41:07.8(
7 56.043 +0.607 16:36:23.475 1 55.956 +0.289 16:30:46.696 13 55.522 +0.191 16:42:03.32
8 56.025 +0.589 16:37:19.500 2 57.124 +1.457 16:31:43.820 14 16:42:58.6°
9 55.950 +0.514 16:38:15.450 3 57.641 +1.974 16:32:41.461 15 55.540 +0.209 16:43:54.1¢
10 55.864 +0.428 16:39:11.314 4 58.375 +2.708 16:33:39.836 16 56.040 +0.709 16:44:50.2-
1 55.839 +0.403 16:40:07.153 5 55.988 +0.321 16:34:35.824
12 55.504 +0.158 16:41:02.747 6 57.586 +1.919 16:35:33.410 (555) MIGUEL SUBTIL
13 55.517 +0.081 16:41:58.264 7 56.463 +0.796 16:36:29.873 1 55.130 -0.672 16:30:48.6¢
14 IEEEE 16:42:53.700 8 55.802 +0.135 16:37:25.675 2 57.867 +2.065 16:31:46.5(
15 55.441 +0.005 16:43:49.141 9 55.808 +0.141 16:38:21.483 3 59.226 +3.424 16:32:45.7-
16 58.503 +3.067 16:44:47.644 10 55.740 +0.073 16:39:17.223 4 56.426 +0.624 16:33:42.1¢€
g 16:40:12.890 5 56.622 +0.820 16:34:38.7¢
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 12 55.886 +0.219 16:41:08.776 6 56.670 +0.868 16:35:35.4¢
1 55.339 +0.030 16:30:44.841 13 55.934 +0.267 16:42:04.710 7 57.002 +1.200 16:36:32.4¢
2 57.176 +1.867 16:31:42.017 14 55.911 +0.244 16:43:00.621 8 56.222 +0.420 16:37:28.67
3 57.902 +2.593 16:32:39.919 15 56.184 +0.517 16:43:56.805 9 55.929 +0.127 16:38:24.6(
4 56.582 +1.273 16:33:36.501 16 56.054 +0.387 16:44:52.859 10 56.149 +0.347 16:39:20.7¢
5 56.470 +1.161 16:34:32.971 1 56.120 +0.318 16:40:16.87
6 56.269 +0.960 16:35:29.240 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 12 55.962 +0.160 16:41:12.8¢
7 56.145 +0.836 16:36:25.385 1 53.748 -1.963 16:30:46.900 13 56.753 +0.951 16:42:09.5¢
8 55.773 +0.464 16:37:21.158 2 57.288 +1.577 16:31:44.188 14 55.953 +0.151 16:43:05.5¢
9 55.896 +0.587 16:38:17.054 3 58.668 +2.957 16:32:42.856 15 56.037 +0.235 16:44:01.57
10 55.819 +0.510 16:39:12.873 4 56.378 +0.667 16:33:39.234 16 IIEEE 16:44:57.3¢
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa
F4 - SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA-F4 S 04/05/2024 15:50 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:29:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1 55.294 -1.136 16:30:44.217
(1) MARCOS ADRIANO 2 57.441 +1.011 16:31:41.658
1 54.586 -1.065 16:30:46.356 3 59.293 +2.863 16:32:40.951
2 57.021 +1.370 16:31:43.377 4 57.550 +1.120 16:33:38.501
3 57.665 +2.014 16:32:41.042 5 16:34:34.931
4 56.490 +0.839 16:33:37.532 6 2:31.413 +1:34.983 16:37:06.344
5 56.811 +1.160 16:34:34.343 7 59.744 +3.314 16:38:06.088
6 1:04.339 +8.688 16:35:38.682 8 57.558 +1.128 16:39:03.646
7 56.341 +0.690 16:36:35.023 9 57.238 +0.808 16:40:00.884
8 56.125 +0.474 16:37:31.148 10 57.025 +0.595 16:40:57.909
9 55.853 +0.202 16:38:27.001 1 56.963 +0.533 16:41:54.872
10 55.867 +0.216 16:39:22.868 12 56.726 +0.296 16:42:51.598
11 56.810 +1.159 16:40:19.678 13 57.462 +1.032 16:43:49.060
12 56.010 +0.359 16:41:15.688 14 1:00.150 +3.720 16:44:49.210
13 55.910 +0.259 16:42:11.598
14 16:43:07.249 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
15 55.686 +0.035 16:44:02.935 1 54.617 -0.880 16:30:47.393
16 55.719 +0.068 16:44:58.654 2 57.929 +2.432 16:31:45.322
3 57.708 +2.211 16:32:43.030
(38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 4 56.321 +0.824 16:33:39.351
1 55.882 +0.276 16:38:24.663 5 56.395 +0.898 16:34:35.746
2 55.742 +0.136 16:39:20.405 6 57.420 +1.923 16:35:33.166
3 56.087 +0.481 16:40:16.492 7 56.117 +0.620 16:36:29.283
4 55.908 +0.302 16:41:12.400 8 56.240 +0.743 16:37:25.523
5 55.711 +0.105 16:42:08.111 9 55.655 +0.158 16:38:21.178
6 56.036 +0.430 16:43:04.147 10 55.533 +0.036 16:39:16.711
7 55.713 +0.107 16:43:59.860 1" 55.827 +0.330 16:40:12.538
8 m 16:44:55.466 12 55.651 +0.154 16:41:08.189
13 16:42:03.686
(3) EDUARD MORCEGAO
1 54.651 -0.822 16:30:45.296 (370) FABIO RESENDE
2 57.284 +1.811 16:31:42.580 1 56.896 +0.695 16:30:49.264
3 57.825 +2.352 16:32:40.405 2 59.453 +3.252 16:31:48.717
4 56.214 +0.741 16:33:36.619 3 58.218 +2.017 16:32:46.935
5 57.000 +1.527 16:34:33.619 4 56.746 +0.545 16:33:43.681
6 1:01.627 +6.154 16:35:35.246 5 56.741 +0.540 16:34:40.422
7 56.710 +1.237 16:36:31.956 6 56.752 +0.551 16:35:37.174
8 55.840 +0.367 16:37:27.796 7 56.489 +0.288 16:36:33.663
9 55.886 +0.413 16:38:23.682 8 56.416 +0.215 16:37:30.079
10 55.813 +0.340 16:39:19.495 9 56.495 +0.294 16:38:26.574
1 55.800 +0.327 16:40:15.295 10 16:39:22.775
12 55.800 +0.327 16:41:11.095
13 55.600 +0.127 16:42:06.695 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK
14 55.569 +0.096 16:43:02.264 1 54.692 -2.631 16:30:44.581
15 16:43:57.737 2 16:31:41.904
16 55.479 +0.006 16:44:53.216
(52) EDUARDO ROCHA
(33) CELSO BATISTA 1 55.494 -2.317 16:30:47.890
1 55.049 -1.280 16:30:46.986 2 57.811 16:31:45.701
2 57.674 +1.345 16:31:44.660
3 1:06.614 +10.285 16:32:51.274
4 57.491 +1.162 16:33:48.765
5 56.821 +0.492 16:34:45.586
6 56.458 +0.129 16:35:42.044
7 56.465 +0.136 16:36:38.509
8 56.457 +0.128 16:37:34.966
9 56.686 +0.357 16:38:31.652
10 56.385 +0.056 16:39:28.037
(N  56.329 | 16:40:24.366
12 56.506 +0.177 16:41:20.872
13 56.614 +0.285 16:42:17.486
14 57.188 +0.859 16:43:14.674
15 56.915 +0.586 16:44:11.589
16 58.171 +1.842 16:45:09.760
(77) PAULO FARIAS
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